2025/2026

New Diana HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Eagles

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 31

Feb 2

Feb 10

Feb 16

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 12

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Marshall

@ Pine Tree High School
Pirates

vs WHITE OAK HS White Oak

Roughnecks
vs Van

@ Atlanta High School
Rabbits

@ Tatum High School Tatum

@ Hudson High School
Hornets

@ Center HS Var Baseball

@ Gladewater High School
Bears

@ Rusk High School Eagles

@ Henderson

@ Marshall
@ Tatum High School
Baseball - Eagles

@ Palestine High School
Wildcats Varsity

@ Glen Rose High School
Tigers

@ China Spring High School
China Spring

@ Robinson High School
Rockets

@ Robstown Early College
High School RECHS Baseball

@ Jefferson

vs Jefferson

vs Chapel Hill High School

@ Chapel Hill High School

Maverick Field (Marshall HS)

Pirate Baseball Complex
(PIne Tree)

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

Atlanta Baseball/Softball
Complex (Atlanta HS)

Carthage High School

Carthage High School

Carthage High School

Carthage High School

Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field

Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field

Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field

Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field
Wildcat Stadium (Palestine
HS)

Cougar Field (China Spring
HS)

Cougar Field (China Spring
HS)

Cougar Field (China Spring
HS)

Cougar Field (China Spring
HS)
Jefferson High School

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field




Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs North Lamar

@ Hughes Springs High
School Mustangs

vs Hughes Springs High
School Mustangs

vs Daingerfield

@ Daingerfield

@ Harmony

vs Harmony
@ WHITE OAK HS White Oak
Roughnecks

vs Mt. Vernon High School
Tigers

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

Hughes Springs ISD Baseball
Field

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

Tiger Field (Daingerfield HS)

Eagle Field (Harmony HS)
Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field

White Oak City Park (White
Oak HS)

Donny G. Tidwell Memorial
Baseball Field




