



2025/2026

New Diana HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Eagles

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 31	2:00 PM	@ Marshall	Maverick Field (Marshall HS)	
Feb 2	6:00 PM	@ Pine Tree High School Pirates	Pirate Baseball Complex (Pine Tree)	
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs WHITE OAK HS White Oak Roughnecks	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field	
Feb 16	6:30 PM	vs Van	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field	
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ Atlanta High School Rabbits	Atlanta Baseball/Softball Complex (Atlanta HS)	
Feb 26	9:00 AM	@ Tatum High School Tatum	Carthage High School	
Feb 26	11:00 AM	@ Hudson High School Hornets	Carthage High School	
Feb 27	5:00 PM	@ Center HS Var Baseball	Carthage High School	
Feb 28	1:00 PM	@ Gladewater High School Bears	Carthage High School	
Mar 5	12:30 PM	@ Rusk High School Eagles	Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field	
Mar 6	9:00 AM	@ Henderson	Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field	
Mar 6	11:30 AM	@ Marshall	Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field	
Mar 7	5:30 PM	@ Tatum High School Baseball - Eagles	Tatum's Eagle Baseball Field	
Mar 10	6:00 PM	@ Palestine High School Wildcats Varsity	Wildcat Stadium (Palestine HS)	
Mar 12	11:00 AM	@ Glen Rose High School Tigers	Cougar Field (China Spring HS)	
Mar 12	4:00 PM	@ China Spring High School China Spring	Cougar Field (China Spring HS)	
Mar 13	4:00 PM	@ Robinson High School Rockets	Cougar Field (China Spring HS)	
Mar 14	10:00 AM	@ Robstown Early College High School RECHS Baseball	Cougar Field (China Spring HS)	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Jefferson	Jefferson High School	
Mar 20	7:00 PM	vs Jefferson	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Chapel Hill High School	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field	
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ Chapel Hill High School		

Mar 28	2:00 PM	vs North Lamar	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Hughes Springs High School Mustangs	Hughes Springs ISD Baseball Field
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs Hughes Springs High School Mustangs	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Daingerfield	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field
Apr 10	7:00 PM	@ Daingerfield	Tiger Field (Daingerfield HS)
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Harmony	Eagle Field (Harmony HS)
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Harmony	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ WHITE OAK HS White Oak Roughnecks	White Oak City Park (White Oak HS)
Apr 24	7:00 PM	vs Mt. Vernon High School Tigers	Donny G. Tidwell Memorial Baseball Field